
   
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-16-013701 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  18-OCT-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Power Triple Lock Standard Temp Cap housings (Triple Row) 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Packaging change only. Add "cushion bags" to carton interior. This will in most instances affect the carton quantity as follows and will require re-alignment of order quantities 
to correspond. Part Number (Revised Carton Qty), 1-1971874-3 (500), 2-1971874-3 (500), 3-1971874-3 (500), 4-1971874-3 (500), 1-1971874-4 (400), 2-1971874-4 (400), 
3-1971874-4 (400), 4-1971874-4 (400), 1-1971874-7 (320), 2-1971874-7 (320), 3-1971874-7 (320), 4-1971874-7 (320), 1-1971875-3 (400), 2-1971875-3 (400), 3-1971875-3 
(400), 4-1971875-3 (400), 1-1971875-4 (320), 2-1971875-4 (320), 3-1971875-4 (320), 4-1971875-4 (320), 1-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 
4-1971875-7 (320) Please note that there may be a transition period for some part numbers, during which time some cartons may contain an additional quantity. 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Customer Request.Provide additional protection during transit. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

08-NOV-2016 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

30-NOV-2017 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
1-1971874-3 NO 
1-1971874-3 NO 
1-1971874-4 NO 
1-1971874-4 NO 
1-1971874-7 NO 
1-1971874-7 NO 
1-1971875-3 NO 
1-1971875-3 NO 
1-1971875-4 NO 
1-1971875-4 NO 
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Alias Part 
Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1971874-3 NO 
1-1971874-4 NO 
1-1971874-7 NO 
1-1971875-3 NO 
1-1971875-4 NO       
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Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued  per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer  Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1971874-3 NO 
1-1971874-4 NO 
1-1971874-7 NO 
1-1971875-3 NO 
1-1971875-4 NO 

 


