

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-16-013701

PCN Date: 18-OCT-16

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

Power Triple Lock Standard Temp Cap housings (Triple Row)

Description of Changes

Packaging change only. Add "cushion bags" to carton interior. This will in most instances affect the carton quantity as follows and will require re-alignment of order quantities to correspond. Part Number (Revised Carton Qty), 1-1971874-3 (500), 2-1971874-3 (500), 3-1971874-3 (500), 4-1971874-3 (500), 1-1971874-4 (400), 2-1971874-4 (400), 3-1971874-4 (400), 4-1971874-4 (400), 4-1971874-4 (400), 1-1971874-7 (320), 2-1971874-7 (320), 3-1971874-7 (320), 4-1971874-7 (320), 1-1971875-3 (400), 2-1971875-3 (400), 3-1971875-3 (400), 4-1971875-3 (400), 1-1971875-4 (320), 2-1971875-4 (320), 3-1971875-4 (320), 4-1971875-4 (320), 1-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 1-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-4 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 1-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 2-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 3-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (320), 4-1971875-7 (3

Reason for Changes:					
Customer Request. Provide additional protection during transit.					
Estimated Dates:					
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):				
	08-NOV-2016				
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):				
	30-NOV-2017				

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1971874-3	NO						
<u>1-1971874-3</u>	NO						
<u>1-1971874-4</u>	NO						
1-1971874-4	NO						
<u>1-1971874-7</u>	NO						
<u>1-1971874-7</u>	NO						
1-1971875-3	NO						
<u>1-1971875-3</u>	NO						
1-1971875-4	NO						
1-1971875-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1971874-3	NO						
1-1971874-4	NO						
1-1971874-	NO						
1-1971875-3	NO						
1-1971875-4	4 NO						

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1971874-3	NO						
1-1971874-4	NO						
1-1971874-7	NO						
1-1971875-3	NO						
1-1971875-4	NO						